
Forest River, lnc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, lN 46515

USA
Sales ID 55147952

Vehicle Description

STEALTH EVO TOWABLE

SJT26ICE-OR

sJT001994

4X4TSJB27TT001 994

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

HAPPY CAMPER RV SALES-
CALDWELL, ID
5BO3 CLEVELAND BLVD
CALDWELL, ID 83607
USA

CHANNEL MIST INTERIOR DECOR

6638-2

1011

1 0633

096

RVIA

FREIGHT

PERMITS

BEST IN CLASS VALUE PACKAGE

SPARE TIRE & CARRIER

2OOW SOLAR PANEL W/3O AMP CONTROLLER

THERMOSTAT CONTROLLED HEATED TANKS

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

PERMITS

100

100

100

'1.00

100

1.00

'1 .00

$10,875.00

$232.00

$572.75

$435.00

$0.00

$1,080.00

$62.00

Options Suggested Retail

$39,099.25 $ 1 3,256. 75 $52,356.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CFIANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION,


