Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S5147952

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

STEALTH EVO TOWABLE

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO .:

SJT26ICE-OR SJT001994

4X4TSJB27TT001994

SHIP TO ADDRESS: HAPPY CAMPER RV SALES-CALDWELL, ID 5803 CLEVELAND BLVD CALDWELL, ID 83607 USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
CHANNELMIST	CHANNEL MIST INTERIOR DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
6638-2	BEST IN CLASS VALUE PACKAGE	1.00	\$10,875.00
1011	SPARE TIRE & CARRIER	1.00	\$232.00
10633	200W SOLAR PANEL W/30 AMP CONTROLLER	1.00	\$572.75
096	THERMOSTAT CONTROLLED HEATED TANKS	1.00	\$435.00
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,080.00
PERMITS	PERMITS	1.00	\$62.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$39,099.25	\$13,256.75	\$52,356.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD